Cocktail List...

Ambrosia with a twist

(Our house specialty). Applejack, Cointreau,
Ambrosia honey, 22 carat gold liqueur, lemon and
finished with sparkling wine.

Squashed Raspberries

Absolut Raspberry, Chambord, 10yr Port and
spiced syrup. Shaken with raspberries and served
short over crushed ice.

Southern Smash

Southern Comfort, passion fruit pulp and fresh
lemon juice, shaken with wild cranberry and served
straight-up with a flamed orange zest

Apple Crumble
Morgan’s Spiced rum, apple juice, lemon juice and
cinnamon syrup, shaken and serve tall over ice.

Vanilla Mojito
Vanilla infused Havana Club Blanco, fresh mint,
sugar and lime juice charged with ginger beer.

All shaken up

42 Below Feijoa, Apple liqueur lime juice and
vanilla sugar shaken with Muddled pear and
coriander. Served straight-up.

Espresso Martini
Makers Mark bourbon, Kahlua and Vanilla Galliano

and espresso coffee, shaken and served straight-up

with a Drambuie cream float.

$18.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

We have a vast range of cocktails available please do not hesitate to

ask if one on our list does not satisfy

Single Malts Double
Laphroiag 10 yr
Talisker 10 yr
Glenfiddich 15 yr
Glenlivet 18 yr

Blends

Jameson

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold
Chivas Regal 12 yr
Jameson 12 yr

Brandy & Cognac...
St-Rémy Brandy
Rémy Martin V.S
Rémy Martin V.S.O.P

Port...

Sandeman Late Bottled Vintage
Dows 10 yr
Dows 20 yr

$12.00
$15.00
$17.00
$20.00

$9.00
$10.00
$20.00
$12.00
$14.00

$9.00
$10.00
$15.00

$12.00
$15.00
$25.00

Beverage Menu...

Draught Beer

Tiger

Monteiths Original Ale
Amstel Lager

Bottle Beer

Amstel Light

Heineken

Monteiths Black
Monteiths Single Source
Monteiths Golden
Monteiths Pilsner
Monteiths Radler

Sol

Cider
Bulmers Original 500ml

Monteiths crushed apple ( draught)

Soft Drink
Coke
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer
Lemonade
L&P

Soda

Tonic

Red Bull

Juice
Apple
Cranberry
Feijoa
Pineapple
Orange
Tomato

Bottled Water
Otakiri 300ml still
Otakiri 300ml sparkling

Coffee
Cappuccino
Flat White
Latte

Long Black
Macchiato
Mochaccino
Short Black
Chai

Hot Chocolate

Tea

English Breakfast
Fruits of Eden
Honeydew Green
Lavender Earl Grey
Lemongrass & Ginger
Malabar Chai

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$10.00

$8.50

$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.50

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00



Wine List...

Sparkling Wine & Champagne

Lindauer Special
Reserve Piccolo
Lindauer Fraise 200ml
Te Hana Brut Cuvée

Te Hana Rosé

Daniel Le Brun Blanc De Blanc

375 ml

Daniel Le Brun Blanc De Blanc

Veuve Clicquot

DOM Perignon

Chardonnay

Haymaker
Moana Park

(low allergen/vegetarian)

Brunton Road

Tohu Chardonnay

Kings Series “ The Bastard”

Sauvignon Blanc

Haymaker
Tohu
Jules Taylor

Rapaura Road

Saint Clear Pioneer Block

Riesling

Charles Wiffen

Forrest “The Doctors”

Pinot Gris

Haymaker

Stanley Estate

Astrolabe

Verdelho

Esk Valley

Region

Blend

Blend
Blend
Blend
Marlborough
Marlborough

Champagne

Champagne

East Coast

Hawkes Bay

Gisborne
Gisborne

Marlborough

Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough

Marlborough

Marlborough
Marlborough

Marlborough
Marlborough

Marlborough

Hawkes Bay

Glass

$11.00

$10.00

$8.00
$8.50

$11.00
$9.00
$12.00

$8.00
$9.00
$10.00
$11.00

$9.00
$9.50

$8.00
$9.00

$12.00

Bottle

$38.00
$38.00
$34.00
$65.00
$160.00

$375.00

$34.00
$36.00

$48.00
$37.00
$50.00

$34.00
$35.00
$42.00
$46.00

$55.00

$40.00
$43.00

$34.00
$40.00

$51.00

$48.00

Viognier

Bushmere Estate

Villa Maria Cellar Selection

Gewurztraminer
Villa Maria lhumatao

Charles Wiffen

Rosé
Clear View Blackblush
Mills Reef Little Rosie

Dessert Wines...

White Haven

Pinot Noir

Crowded House
Pencarrow

Tohu

Wooing Tree Beetle Juice

Marlborough Vineyard

Aurum

King Series Wrath

Gisborne

Hawkes Bay

Region
Auckland
Marlborough

Hawkes Bay

Hawkes Bay

Marlborough
Martinborough
Marlborough
Central Otago

Central Otago

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignhon & Blends

Thornbury Merlot
Alpha Domus Navigator

Jim Barry Cover Drive

Esk Valley Black Label Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon Malbec

Syrah & Shiraz

Jim Barry The Lodge Hill
Mission Reserve
Esk Valley Black Label

Hawkes Bay
Hawkes Bay

Barossa — SA

Hawkes Bay

Barossa SA
Hawkes Bay
Hawkes Bay

$9.00
$9.50

Glass
$12.00
$9.50

$8.50
$9.00

$10

$9.00
$10.50
$11.00
$11.50

$9.00
$12.00
$11.00

$15.00
$11.00

$45.00
$47.00

Bottle
$52.00
$47.00

$40.00
$43.00

$48.00

$38.00
$47.00
$49.00
$51.00

$55.00

$70.00

$38.00
$49.00
$47.00

$50.00

$48.00
$46.00
$59.00



