

Cocktail List...

Ambrosia with a twist \$18.00
 (Our house specialty). Applejack, Cointreau, Ambrosia honey, 22 carat gold liqueur, lemon and finished with sparkling wine.

Squashed Raspberries \$16.00
 Absolut Raspberry, Chambord, 10yr Port and spiced syrup. Shaken with raspberries and served short over crushed ice.

Southern Smash \$16.00
 Southern Comfort, passion fruit pulp and fresh lemon juice, shaken with wild cranberry and served straight-up with a flamed orange zest

Apple Crumble \$16.00
 Morgan's Spiced rum, apple juice, lemon juice and cinnamon syrup, shaken and serve tall over ice.

Vanilla Mojito \$16.00
 Vanilla infused Havana Club Blanco, fresh mint, sugar and lime juice charged with ginger beer.

All shaken up \$16.00
 42 Below Feijoa, Apple liqueur lime juice and vanilla sugar shaken with Muddled pear and coriander. Served straight-up.

Espresso Martini \$16.00
 Makers Mark bourbon, Kahlua and Vanilla Galliano and espresso coffee, shaken and served straight-up with a Drambuie cream float.

We have a vast range of cocktails available please do not hesitate to ask if one on our list does not satisfy

Single Malts Double

Laphroig 10 yr	\$12.00
Talisker 10 yr	\$15.00
Glenfiddich 15 yr	\$17.00
Glenlivet 18 yr	\$20.00

Blends

Jameson	\$9.00
Johnnie Walker Black Label	\$10.00
Johnnie Walker Gold	\$20.00
Chivas Regal 12 yr	\$12.00
Jameson 12 yr	\$14.00

Brandy & Cognac...

St-Rémy Brandy	\$9.00
Rémy Martin V.S	\$10.00
Rémy Martin V.S.O.P	\$15.00

Port...

Sandeman Late Bottled Vintage	\$12.00
Dows 10 yr	\$15.00
Dows 20 yr	\$25.00

Beverage Menu...

Draught Beer

Tiger	\$8.00
Monteiths Original Ale	\$8.00
Amstel Lager	\$8.00

Bottle Beer

Amstel Light	\$8.00
Heineken	\$8.00
Monteiths Black	\$8.00
Monteiths Single Source	\$8.00
Monteiths Golden	\$8.00
Monteiths Pilsner	\$8.00
Monteiths Radler	\$8.00
Sol	\$8.00

Cider

Bulmers Original 500ml	\$10.00
Monteiths crushed apple (draught)	\$8.50

Soft Drink

Coke	\$4.00
Ginger Ale	\$4.00
Ginger Beer	\$4.50
Lemonade	\$4.00
L&P	\$4.00
Soda	\$4.00
Tonic	\$4.00
Red Bull	\$5.50

Juice

Apple	\$4.00
Cranberry	\$4.00
Feijoa	\$4.00
Pineapple	\$4.00
Orange	\$4.00
Tomato	\$4.00

Bottled Water

Otakiri 300ml still	\$4.00
Otakiri 300ml sparkling	\$4.00

Coffee

Cappuccino	\$4.00
Flat White	\$4.00
Latte	\$4.50
Long Black	\$4.00
Macchiato	\$4.00
Mochaccino	\$4.00
Short Black	\$4.00
Chai	\$4.00

Hot Chocolate \$4.00

Tea

English Breakfast	\$4.00
Fruits of Eden	\$4.00
Honeydew Green	\$4.00
Lavender Earl Grey	\$4.00
Lemongrass & Ginger	\$4.00
Malabar Chai	\$4.00

Wine List...

Sparkling Wine & Champagne	Region	Glass	Bottle
Lindauer Special Reserve Piccolo	Blend	\$11.00	
Lindauer Fraise 200ml	Blend	\$10.00	
Te Hana Brut Cuvée	Blend		\$38.00
Te Hana Rosé	Blend		\$38.00
Daniel Le Brun Blanc De Blanc 375 ml	Marlborough		\$34.00
Daniel Le Brun Blanc De Blanc	Marlborough		\$65.00
Veuve Clicquot	Champagne		\$160.00
DOM Perignon	Champagne		\$375.00

Chardonnay

Haymaker	East Coast	\$8.00	\$34.00
Moana Park	Hawkes Bay	\$8.50	\$36.00
<i>(low allergen/vegetarian)</i>			
Brunton Road	Gisborne	\$11.00	\$48.00
Tohu Chardonnay	Gisborne	\$9.00	\$37.00
Kings Series “ The Bastard”	Marlborough	\$12.00	\$50.00

Sauvignon Blanc

Haymaker	Marlborough	\$8.00	\$34.00
Tohu	Marlborough	\$9.00	\$35.00
Jules Taylor	Marlborough	\$10.00	\$42.00
Rapaura Road	Marlborough	\$11.00	\$46.00
Saint Clear Pioneer Block	Marlborough		\$55.00

Riesling

Charles Wiffen	Marlborough	\$9.00	\$40.00
Forrest “The Doctors”	Marlborough	\$9.50	\$43.00

Pinot Gris

Haymaker	Marlborough	\$8.00	\$34.00
Stanley Estate	Marlborough	\$9.00	\$40.00
Astrolabe	Marlborough		\$51.00

Verdelho

Esk Valley	Hawkes Bay	\$12.00	\$48.00
------------	------------	---------	---------

Viognier

Bushmere Estate	Gisborne	\$9.00	\$45.00
Villa Maria Cellar Selection	Hawkes Bay	\$9.50	\$47.00

Gewurztraminer

Gewurztraminer	Region	Glass	Bottle
Villa Maria Ihumatao	Auckland	\$12.00	\$52.00
Charles Wiffen	Marlborough	\$9.50	\$47.00

Rosé

Clear View Blackblush	Hawkes Bay	\$8.50	\$40.00
Mills Reef Little Rosie	Hawkes Bay	\$9.00	\$43.00

Dessert Wines...

White Haven		\$10	\$48.00
-------------	--	------	---------

Pinot Noir

Crowded House	Marlborough	\$9.00	\$38.00
Pencarrow	Martinborough	\$10.50	\$47.00
Tohu	Marlborough	\$11.00	\$49.00
Wooing Tree Beetle Juice	Central Otago	\$11.50	\$51.00
Marlborough Vineyard			
Aurum	Central Otago		\$55.00
King Series Wrath			\$70.00

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon & Blends

Thornbury Merlot	Hawkes Bay	\$9.00	\$38.00
Alpha Domus Navigator	Hawkes Bay	\$12.00	\$49.00
Jim Barry Cover Drive	Barossa – SA	\$11.00	\$47.00
Esk Valley Black Label Merlot			
Cabernet Sauvignon Malbec	Hawkes Bay		\$50.00

Syrah & Shiraz

Jim Barry The Lodge Hill	Barossa SA	\$15.00	\$48.00
Mission Reserve	Hawkes Bay	\$11.00	\$46.00
Esk Valley Black Label	Hawkes Bay		\$59.00